
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 14.063 1 4

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 14.068 2 4

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 14.538 3 4

163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West 14.592 4 4

247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 14.815 5 3

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 14.835 6 3

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 15.647 7 3

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 15.750 8 3

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 15.814 9 3

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 15.971 10 3

154 C2 Keano Stewart Champion Chivas Gauteng 16.133 11 3

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 16.265 12 3

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 16.425 13 3

164 C2 Ziloh Brits Tequila Freestate 16.679 14 3

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 16.777 15 3

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 16.830 16 3

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 17.550 17 2

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 18.408 18 2

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 18.430 19 2

160 C2 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star Mpumalanga 18.436 20 2

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 18.581 21 2

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 18.596 22 2

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 19.392 23 2

242 C2 665704 Carli Hattingh Ziba Limpopo 19.466 24 2

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 20.074 25 2

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 20.093 26 2

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 20.120 27 2

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 20.350 28 2

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 20.990 29 2

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 22.558 30 1

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 22.825 31 1

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 23.882 32 1

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 23.986 33 1

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 24.240 34 1

245 C2 664927 Ava Shambo Milo Mpumalanga 25.007 35 1

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 25.220 36 1

162 C2 Lianné De Vos Blikzem Freestate 26.762 37 1

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 28.781 38 0

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 36.704 39 0

Fig 8 Flags Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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Fig 8 Flags Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 39.262 40 0

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 45.037 41 0

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 60.918 42 0

148 C2 Hannah Löhmann Alexander the Great North West NT - NT

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate NT - NT

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West NT - NT

161 C2 Logan Hoffman Abu-Monia Tanaf North West NT - NT

189 C2 666579 Sonia Gerber Moonshine Western Cape NT - NT

231 C2 664408 Grace Mari Hattingh Daybreak Lakota Eastern Cape NT - NT

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape NT - NT

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape NT - NT

248 C2 666188 Lienke van Rooyen Mississippi Mpumalanga NT - NT

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng NT - NT
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163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West 20.845 1 4

189 C2 666579 Sonia Gerber Moonshine Western Cape 21.677 2 3

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 21.706 3 3

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 21.733 4 3

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 21.894 5 3

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 21.947 6 3

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 22.122 7 3

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 22.189 8 3

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 22.196 9 3

161 C2 Logan Hoffman Abu-Monia Tanaf North West 22.200 10 3

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 22.201 11 3

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 22.231 12 2

231 C2 664408 Grace Mari Hattingh Daybreak Lakota Eastern Cape 22.366 13 2

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 22.484 14 2

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 22.489 15 2

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 22.550 16 2

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 22.591 17 2

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 22.850 18 2

247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 22.881 19 2

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 22.909 20 2

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 22.922 21 2

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 22.984 22 2

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West 23.094 23 2

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 23.215 24 2

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 23.291 25 2

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 23.292 26 2

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 23.395 27 2

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 23.472 28 2

242 C2 665704 Carli Hattingh Ziba Limpopo 23.560 29 2

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate 23.695 30 2

160 C2 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star Mpumalanga 23.735 31 2

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 23.798 32 2

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 23.861 33 2

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 23.890 34 2

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 23.983 35 2

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 23.989 36 2

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 24.033 37 2

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 24.037 38 2

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 24.066 39 2

Barrel Race Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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Barrel Race Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 24.112 40 2

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 24.219 41 2

154 C2 Keano Stewart Champion Chivas Gauteng 24.229 42 2

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 24.690 43 1

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 24.726 44 1

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape 24.916 45 1

245 C2 664927 Ava Shambo Milo Mpumalanga 25.047 46 1

148 C2 Hannah Löhmann Alexander the Great North West 25.178 47 1

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 25.427 48 1

162 C2 Lianné De Vos Blikzem Freestate 25.970 49 1

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 27.275 50 1

164 C2 Ziloh Brits Tequila Freestate 27.496 51 1

248 C2 666188 Lienke van Rooyen Mississippi Mpumalanga 32.363 52 0
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161 C2 Logan Hoffman Abu-Monia Tanaf North West 12.449 1 3

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 12.472 2 3

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 12.494 3 3

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 12.590 4 3

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 12.602 5 3

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 12.641 6 3

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 12.647 7 3

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 12.750 8 3

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 12.865 9 3

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 12.866 10 3

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 13.001 11 3

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 13.116 12 3

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 13.187 13 2

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 13.204 14 2

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 13.276 15 2

231 C2 664408 Grace Mari Hattingh Daybreak Lakota Eastern Cape 13.277 16 2

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 13.281 17 2

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West 13.284 18 2

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 13.412 19 2
247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 13.417 20 2

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 13.418 21 2

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 13.459 22 2

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 13.557 23 2

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 13.620 24 2

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 13.642 25 2

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 13.803 26 2

242 C2 665704 Carli Hattingh Ziba Limpopo 13.835 27 2

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 13.877 28 2

160 C2 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star Mpumalanga 13.894 29 2

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 13.894 29 2

245 C2 664927 Ava Shambo Milo Mpumalanga 13.939 31 2

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 13.955 32 2

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 13.965 33 2

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 13.992 34 2

162 C2 Lianné De Vos Blikzem Freestate 14.027 35 2

189 C2 666579 Sonia Gerber Moonshine Western Cape 14.053 36 2

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 14.082 37 2

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 14.097 38 2

148 C2 Hannah Löhmann Alexander the Great North West 14.125 39 2

Fig 8 Stake Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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Fig 8 Stake Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 14.324 40 1

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 14.343 41 1

154 C2 Keano Stewart Champion Chivas Gauteng 14.436 42 1

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape 14.451 43 1

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 14.512 44 1

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 14.601 45 1

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 14.678 46 1

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 15.484 47 1

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 15.724 48 1

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate 16.142 49 1

248 C2 666188 Lienke van Rooyen Mississippi Mpumalanga 16.917 50 0

164 C2 Ziloh Brits Tequila Freestate 17.812 51 0

163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 11.472 1 4

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 11.482 2 3

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 11.577 3 3

231 C2 664408 Grace Mari Hattingh Daybreak Lakota Eastern Cape 11.669 4 3

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 11.670 5 3

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 11.697 6 3

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 11.737 7 3

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 11.934 8 3

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 11.992 9 3

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 12.053 10 3

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 12.331 11 3

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 12.495 12 3

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 12.516 13 3

189 C2 666579 Sonia Gerber Moonshine Western Cape 12.573 14 3

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 12.575 15 3

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 12.577 16 3

154 C2 Keano Stewart Champion Chivas Gauteng 12.625 17 3

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 12.668 18 3

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 12.690 19 3

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 12.843 20 3

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 12.973 21 2

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 13.087 22 2

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 13.203 23 2

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 13.238 24 2

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate 13.258 25 2

161 C2 Logan Hoffman Abu-Monia Tanaf North West 13.355 26 2

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 13.541 27 2

248 C2 666188 Lienke van Rooyen Mississippi Mpumalanga 13.812 28 2

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 13.882 29 2

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 14.014 30 2

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West 14.123 31 2

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 14.133 32 2

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 14.176 33 2

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 14.278 34 2

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 14.329 35 2

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 14.346 36 2

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 14.377 37 2

148 C2 Hannah Löhmann Alexander the Great North West 14.574 38 2

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 14.586 39 2

Hurry Scurry Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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Hurry Scurry Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

245 C2 664927 Ava Shambo Milo Mpumalanga 15.282 40 1

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape 15.335 41 1

164 C2 Ziloh Brits Tequila Freestate 16.187 42 1

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 16.187 42 1

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 19.319 44 1

242 C2 665704 Carli Hattingh Ziba Limpopo 20.537 45 0

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 21.546 46 0

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 21.620 47 0

162 C2 Lianné De Vos Blikzem Freestate 26.600 48 0

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 31.927 49 0

160 C2 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star Mpumalanga 32.055 50 0

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 39.659 51 0

163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West NT - NT
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163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West 8.230 1 4

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 8.740 2 3

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 8.863 3 3

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 8.905 4 3

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 8.992 5 3

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 9.011 6 3

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 9.034 7 3

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 9.041 8 3

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape 9.049 9 3

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 9.076 10 3

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 9.175 11 3

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 9.265 12 2

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 9.268 13 2

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 9.274 14 2

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 9.281 15 2

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 9.346 16 2

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 9.460 17 2

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 9.473 18 2

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 9.511 19 2

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate 9.590 20 2

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 9.843 21 2

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 9.854 22 2

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 9.867 23 2

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 9.878 24 2

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 9.942 25 2

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 10.001 26 2

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 10.045 27 2

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 10.145 28 2

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 10.188 29 2

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 10.220 30 2

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 10.599 31 1

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 10.837 32 1

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 10.942 33 1

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 11.106 34 1

Keyhole Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 24.552 1 4

189 C2 666579 Sonia Gerber Moonshine Western Cape 25.079 2 4

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West 25.330 3 4

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 25.550 4 3

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 25.741 5 3

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 25.814 6 3

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 25.908 7 3

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 26.530 8 3

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape 26.662 9 3

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 27.157 10 3

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 27.261 11 3

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 27.344 12 3

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 27.528 13 2

163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West 27.543 14 2

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 27.753 15 2

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 27.956 16 2

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 27.961 17 2

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 28.134 18 2

162 C2 Lianné De Vos Blikzem Freestate 28.299 19 2

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 28.339 20 2

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 28.386 21 2

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 28.602 22 2

242 C2 665704 Carli Hattingh Ziba Limpopo 28.900 23 2

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 28.911 24 2

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 28.912 25 2

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 28.918 26 2

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 28.959 27 2

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 29.174 28 2

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 29.273 29 2

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 29.378 30 2

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 29.505 31 2

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 29.553 32 2

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 29.876 33 2

164 C2 Ziloh Brits Tequila Freestate 30.173 34 1

160 C2 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star Mpumalanga 30.288 35 1

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 30.384 36 1

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 31.120 37 1

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 31.194 38 1

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 31.348 39 1

Poles II LevelC2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Poles II LevelC2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

248 C2 666188 Lienke van Rooyen Mississippi Mpumalanga 31.429 40 1

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 31.582 41 1

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 31.666 42 1

154 C2 Keano Stewart Champion Chivas Gauteng 31.777 43 1

161 C2 Logan Hoffman Abu-Monia Tanaf North West 31.817 44 1

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 31.851 45 1

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 31.986 46 1

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate 32.403 47 1

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 35.627 48 0

245 C2 664927 Ava Shambo Milo Mpumalanga 36.162 49 0

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 38.016 50 0

148 C2 Hannah Löhmann Alexander the Great North West NT - NT

231 C2 664408 Grace Mari Hattingh Daybreak Lakota Eastern Cape NT - NT
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159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 11.055 1 4

160 C2 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star Mpumalanga 11.670 2 4

247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 11.682 3 4

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape 12.038 4 4

231 C2 664408 Grace Mari Hattingh Daybreak Lakota Eastern Cape 12.468 5 3

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 12.486 6 3

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 12.626 7 3

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 12.638 8 3

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 12.919 9 3

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 12.961 10 3

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 12.982 11 3

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate 13.031 12 3

162 C2 Lianné De Vos Blikzem Freestate 13.068 13 3

161 C2 Logan Hoffman Abu-Monia Tanaf North West 13.079 14 3

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 13.182 15 2

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 13.237 16 2

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 13.275 17 2

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 13.341 18 2

164 C2 Ziloh Brits Tequila Freestate 13.353 19 2

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 13.433 20 2

189 C2 666579 Sonia Gerber Moonshine Western Cape 13.478 21 2

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West 13.644 22 2

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 13.650 23 2

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 13.731 24 2

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 13.854 25 2

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 13.953 26 2

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 13.975 27 2

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 14.009 28 2

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 14.098 29 2

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 14.126 30 2

154 C2 Keano Stewart Champion Chivas Gauteng 14.187 31 2

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 14.212 32 2

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 14.378 33 2

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 14.394 34 2

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 14.518 35 2

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 14.815 36 1

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 15.009 37 1

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 15.063 38 1

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 15.250 39 1

Poles I Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Poles I Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 15.331 40 1

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 15.345 41 1

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 15.562 42 1

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 15.828 43 1

148 C2 Hannah Löhmann Alexander the Great North West 16.027 44 1

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 16.108 45 1

248 C2 666188 Lienke van Rooyen Mississippi Mpumalanga 16.290 46 1

242 C2 665704 Carli Hattingh Ziba Limpopo 16.750 47 1

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 18.045 48 0

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 18.108 49 0

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 20.827 50 0

245 C2 664927 Ava Shambo Milo Mpumalanga 22.332 51 0

163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West 22.608 1 3

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 23.138 2 3

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 23.344 3 3

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 23.350 4 3

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 23.374 5 3

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 23.395 6 3

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 23.613 7 3

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 23.835 8 3

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 23.891 9 2

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 23.938 10 2

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 23.959 11 2

247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 24.129 12 2

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 24.130 13 2

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 24.135 14 2

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 24.144 15 2

231 C2 664408 Grace Mari Hattingh Daybreak Lakota Eastern Cape 24.153 16 2

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 24.173 17 2

162 C2 Lianné De Vos Blikzem Freestate 24.183 18 2

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 24.211 19 2

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 24.237 20 2

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 24.243 21 2

154 C2 Keano Stewart Champion Chivas Gauteng 24.340 22 2

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 24.428 23 2

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 24.463 24 2

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 24.557 25 2

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 24.587 26 2

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 24.816 27 2

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 24.900 28 2

160 C2 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star Mpumalanga 24.956 29 2

189 C2 666579 Sonia Gerber Moonshine Western Cape 25.018 30 2

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 25.089 31 2

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 25.144 32 2

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 25.190 33 2

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 25.214 34 2

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape 25.313 35 2

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 25.452 36 2

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 25.524 37 2

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 25.582 38 2

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate 25.592 39 2

Quadrangle Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Quadrangle Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 25.595 40 2

161 C2 Logan Hoffman Abu-Monia Tanaf North West 25.976 41 2

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 26.065 42 1

245 C2 664927 Ava Shambo Milo Mpumalanga 26.070 43 1

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 26.266 44 1

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 26.431 45 1

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 26.441 46 1

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 26.906 47 1

242 C2 665704 Carli Hattingh Ziba Limpopo 27.147 48 1

148 C2 Hannah Löhmann Alexander the Great North West 27.703 49 1

248 C2 666188 Lienke van Rooyen Mississippi Mpumalanga 28.941 50 1

164 C2 Ziloh Brits Tequila Freestate 29.080 51 1

163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 10.586 1 4

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 10.611 2 3

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 10.639 3 3

248 C2 666188 Lienke van Rooyen Mississippi Mpumalanga 10.651 4 3

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 10.682 5 3

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 10.682 5 3

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West 10.685 7 3

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 10.708 8 3

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 10.731 9 3

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 10.807 10 3

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 10.830 11 3

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 10.944 12 3

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 11.034 13 3

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 11.042 14 3

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 11.056 15 3

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 11.059 16 3

189 C2 666579 Sonia Gerber Moonshine Western Cape 11.175 17 3

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 11.211 18 3

231 C2 664408 Grace Mari Hattingh Daybreak Lakota Eastern Cape 11.278 19 3

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 11.287 20 3

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 11.289 21 3

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 11.324 22 3

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 11.384 23 3

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 11.478 24 2

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 11.515 25 2

148 C2 Hannah Löhmann Alexander the Great North West 11.550 26 2

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 11.646 27 2

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 11.692 28 2

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 11.715 29 2

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 11.787 30 2

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 11.790 31 2

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 11.838 32 2

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 11.868 33 2

154 C2 Keano Stewart Champion Chivas Gauteng 11.924 34 2

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 12.052 35 2

160 C2 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star Mpumalanga 12.085 36 2

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape 12.098 37 2

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 12.099 38 2

247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 12.136 39 2

Single Stake Race Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

Page 16 of 20



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Single Stake Race Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 12.166 40 2

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 12.326 41 2

245 C2 664927 Ava Shambo Milo Mpumalanga 12.373 42 1

242 C2 665704 Carli Hattingh Ziba Limpopo 12.526 43 1

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 12.574 44 1

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 12.578 45 1

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate 12.666 46 1

161 C2 Logan Hoffman Abu-Monia Tanaf North West 12.885 47 1

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 13.362 48 1

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 13.403 49 1

164 C2 Ziloh Brits Tequila Freestate 13.806 50 1

162 C2 Lianné De Vos Blikzem Freestate 13.941 51 1

163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West NT - NT

Page 17 of 20



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West 11.029 1 4

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 11.226 2 3

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 11.237 3 3

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 11.296 4 3

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 11.298 5 3

234 C2 666749 Milanje De Villiers Morganhurst Astre De Miel Eastern Cape 11.355 6 3

149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 11.395 7 3

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 11.401 8 3

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 11.404 9 3

161 C2 Logan Hoffman Abu-Monia Tanaf North West 11.425 10 3

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 11.516 11 3

189 C2 666579 Sonia Gerber Moonshine Western Cape 11.534 12 3

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 11.579 13 3

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 11.648 14 3

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 11.655 15 3

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 11.669 16 3

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 11.703 17 3

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 11.712 18 3

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 11.714 19 3

163 C2 Nick van Wyk Barbie North West 11.759 20 3

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 11.764 21 3

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 11.797 22 3

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 11.800 23 3

154 C2 Keano Stewart Champion Chivas Gauteng 11.831 24 3

231 C2 664408 Grace Mari Hattingh Daybreak Lakota Eastern Cape 11.843 25 3

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 11.897 26 3

247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 11.899 27 3

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 11.921 28 2

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 11.928 29 2

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 11.977 30 2

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 12.059 31 2

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 12.165 32 2

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 12.172 33 2

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 12.214 34 2

72 C2 0 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 12.286 35 2

148 C2 Hannah Löhmann Alexander the Great North West 12.438 36 2

242 C2 665704 Carli Hattingh Ziba Limpopo 12.463 37 2

152 C2 Zuleike Genis Willow Freestate 12.501 38 2

160 C2 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star Mpumalanga 12.549 39 2

Speed Barrels Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2
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Speed Barrels Level C2 Nationals 2022 Day 1+2

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 12.593 40 2

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 12.618 41 2

156 C2 HJ De Vos Rapello Freestate 12.655 42 2

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 12.710 43 2

162 C2 Lianné De Vos Blikzem Freestate 12.726 44 2

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 12.828 45 2

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 12.840 46 2

245 C2 664927 Ava Shambo Milo Mpumalanga 12.871 47 1

241 C2 664738 Tana Zoghby Spirit KZN 12.977 48 1

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 14.062 49 1

248 C2 666188 Lienke van Rooyen Mississippi Mpumalanga 14.378 50 1

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 14.516 51 1

164 C2 Ziloh Brits Tequila Freestate 14.967 52 1
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149 C2 Lian Oosthuysen Chepito Sky Freestate 1 890 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0

243 C2 665830 Linke Wait KHALEESI Eastern Cape 2 862 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

228 C2 665395 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly Eastern Cape 3 853 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

187 C2 664458 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook North West 4 844 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

249 C2 666717 Joanna Fourie Promise North West 5 841 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

240 C2 Carli Winter Cutting Edge Mpumalanga 6 825 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

238 C2 664459 Chante Graaff Oreo Mpumalanga 7 817 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0

182 C2 664515 Magtinique le Roux MEC's Sadie Gauteng 8 813 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

183 C2 664400 Zandri Stumke Dell Bros First Dream Eastern Cape 9 810 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

44 C2 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter Mpumalanga 10 809 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

159 C2 Janien Horn Roxy North West 10 809 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

259 C2 664304 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni Limpopo 12 802 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

239 C2 664521 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha Gauteng 13 795 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

235 C2 664473 Andrea Connolly Montana Gauteng 14 792 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

247 C2 664555 Mila Wiggett Block Foot Gauteng 15 782 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

237 C2 664292 Juanita du Plessis Pepper Gauteng 16 779 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 C2 Noa Doyer Delta Promise Mpumalanga 17 767 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

251 C2 664545 Cameron Fouche Angel Gauteng 18 765 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1

181 C2 665295 Amber Rose Geldart Silence Eastern Cape 19 764 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

153 C2 Joanna Fourie Katana North West 20 762 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

190 C2 665082 Zalike Pienaar Destiny North West 21 760 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

72 C2 Amber Rose Geldart Bachelor Boy Eastern Cape 22 754 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

150 C2 Na'ilah Oosthuysen Chepito Mayir Freestate 23 748 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

186 C2 666762 Mark Henry Ferreira El Jamani silvern zuree Gauteng 24 736 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

128 C2 666358 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks Limpopo 25 735 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

232 C2 666361 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan Limpopo 26 730 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

236 C2 666652 Caleb Davids Generaal Western Cape 27 729 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

146 C2 Carli Winter Thandilee Mpumalanga 28 725 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

157 C2 Martsophie Human Jessica North West 29 724 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

250 C2 666668 Carla van der Walt Trevan Maluti Mpumalanga 30 720 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

257 C2 664733 Tara Ellis Black Jack Western Cape 31 718 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

155 C2 Carla van der Walt Scooby Lucky Luke Mpumalanga 32 715 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

49 C2 Emke Alana Van Zyl Princess Zena Gauteng 33 711 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

185 C2 666053 Kiara Hough Wakanda Eastern Cape 34 710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 C2 Petrie du Plooy Howling Tom Freestate 35 703 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

147 C2 Dané Engelbrecht Blom Freestate 36 702 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nationals 2022 Day 1+2Overall Level C2
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